
DIPPING SAUCESDIPPING SAUCES
PINK SAUCE | BUFFALO | BBQ | BLUE CHEESE | RANCHPINK SAUCE | BUFFALO | BBQ | BLUE CHEESE | RANCH

JALAPENO RANCH | JERK SAUCE | JERK MAYO | MARINARA JALAPENO RANCH | JERK SAUCE | JERK MAYO | MARINARA 
NACHO CHEESE | HONEY MUSTARD | MANGO HABANERO NACHO CHEESE | HONEY MUSTARD | MANGO HABANERO 

DUCK SAUCE | KETCHUP | MAYODUCK SAUCE | KETCHUP | MAYO

HOMEMADE PASTELITO’SHOMEMADE PASTELITO’S
BEEFBEEF

Ground beef braised w/ sofrito & seasoningGround beef braised w/ sofrito & seasoning

STEAK & CHEESESTEAK & CHEESE
Shaved steak, American cheeseShaved steak, American cheese

CHICKEN & RICECHICKEN & RICE
Chicken braised w/ tomato, sofrito & seasoningsChicken braised w/ tomato, sofrito & seasonings

CHICKEN PARMCHICKEN PARM
Fried chicken, marinara, mozzarella, provoloneFried chicken, marinara, mozzarella, provolone

BUFFALO CHICKENBUFFALO CHICKEN
Shredded chicken, buffalo sauceShredded chicken, buffalo sauce

ROASTED PORK & RABEROASTED PORK & RABE
Shredded pork, broccoli rabe, sharp provoloneShredded pork, broccoli rabe, sharp provolone

MEATBALL PARMMEATBALL PARM
Beef meatballs w/ marinara & mozzarella cheeseBeef meatballs w/ marinara & mozzarella cheese

JERK CHICKEN & CHEESEJERK CHICKEN & CHEESE
Shredded Jerk chicken, jerk sauce, mozzarellaShredded Jerk chicken, jerk sauce, mozzarella

SNACKS & SODASNACKS & SODA
FRIED MOZZARELLA $6FRIED MOZZARELLA $6

6 piece hand breaded mozzarella, marinara sauce6 piece hand breaded mozzarella, marinara sauce

ESQUITES CORN CUPESQUITES CORN CUP $7 $7
Steamed corn, chipotle crema, chili powder, Steamed corn, chipotle crema, chili powder, 

cotija cheese, limecotija cheese, lime

CHURRO DOG $6CHURRO DOG $6
Hot Dog wrapped in fresh Churro dough & friedHot Dog wrapped in fresh Churro dough & fried

SICILIAN PIZZA SLICE $3.50SICILIAN PIZZA SLICE $3.50
Baked fresh daily!Baked fresh daily!

WATER & CANNED SODA $1.50 WATER & CANNED SODA $1.50 
Poland Springs, Coca Cola, Diet Coke, Fanta Orange,Poland Springs, Coca Cola, Diet Coke, Fanta Orange,

Sprite, Root BeerSprite, Root Beer

DOGGY TREAT $2.50DOGGY TREAT $2.50
Vanilla soft serve or Whipped Cream w/ Milk BoneVanilla soft serve or Whipped Cream w/ Milk Bone

1  FOR  $3.50 • 1  FOR  $3.50 • 3  FOR  $9.903  FOR  $9.90
6  FOR  $18.90 • 12  FOR  $36.606  FOR  $18.90 • 12  FOR  $36.60

PASTELITO PRICINGPASTELITO PRICING

Pastelitos are also available frozen!Pastelitos are also available frozen!

BEVERAGESBEVERAGES
FRESH SQUEEZED RICKEYS $3.50FRESH SQUEEZED RICKEYS $3.50

Raspberry Lime or LimeRaspberry Lime or Lime

FRESH SQUEEZED LEMONADES $3.50FRESH SQUEEZED LEMONADES $3.50
Classic Lemon or Strawberry LemonadeClassic Lemon or Strawberry Lemonade

CHERRY LIMEADE $3.50CHERRY LIMEADE $3.50
Lime juice, maraschino cherries, SpriteLime juice, maraschino cherries, Sprite

ORANGE FREEZE $6.50ORANGE FREEZE $6.50
Vanilla soft-serve, orange sherbet, orange sodaVanilla soft-serve, orange sherbet, orange soda

MANGO FREEZE $6.50MANGO FREEZE $6.50
Vanilla ice cream blended with Mango PuréeVanilla ice cream blended with Mango Purée

Please note prices are subject to change.Please note prices are subject to change.



FRENCH FRIESFRENCH FRIES 1/4 LB. PEARL HOT DOGS1/4 LB. PEARL HOT DOGS
NAKED DOG $6.50NAKED DOG $6.50

Plain hot dog on toasted brioche rollPlain hot dog on toasted brioche roll

PARKWAY DOG $7.50PARKWAY DOG $7.50
Ketchup, mustard, relish, white onion, celery saltKetchup, mustard, relish, white onion, celery salt

BEANTOWN DOG $7.50BEANTOWN DOG $7.50
Sauerkraut, spicy mustard, Frank’s hot sauceSauerkraut, spicy mustard, Frank’s hot sauce

CHILI CHEESE DOG $8CHILI CHEESE DOG $8
Beef & bean chili, nacho cheese sauceBeef & bean chili, nacho cheese sauce

BACON CHEESE DOG $8BACON CHEESE DOG $8
Nacho cheese sauce, crispy bacon bitsNacho cheese sauce, crispy bacon bits

ELOTE DOG $7.50ELOTE DOG $7.50
Corn, chipotle crema, cotija cheese, chili, limeCorn, chipotle crema, cotija cheese, chili, lime

THE LOADED DOG $9THE LOADED DOG $9
Ketchup, mayo, mustard, Tapatio, bacon bits, Ketchup, mayo, mustard, Tapatio, bacon bits, 

potato sticks, onionpotato sticks, onion

ORIGINAL FRIES $4.99ORIGINAL FRIES $4.99
Crispy fries served with ketchupCrispy fries served with ketchup

CRIMSON CHILI CHEESE $10.50CRIMSON CHILI CHEESE $10.50
Beef & bean chili, nacho cheese sauceBeef & bean chili, nacho cheese sauce

TRUFFLE FRIES $10.50TRUFFLE FRIES $10.50
Parmesan & truffle tossed fries & truffle mayoParmesan & truffle tossed fries & truffle mayo

BACON CHEESE FRIES $10.50BACON CHEESE FRIES $10.50
Nacho cheese sauce & crispy bacon bitsNacho cheese sauce & crispy bacon bits

LOADED BAKED POTATO FRIELOADED BAKED POTATO FRIES $10.50S $10.50
Shredded cheese, sour cream, crispy baconShredded cheese, sour cream, crispy bacon

CRAZY FRIES (PAPAS LOCAS) $10.50CRAZY FRIES (PAPAS LOCAS) $10.50
Ketchup, mayo, Tapatio, cotija cheeseKetchup, mayo, Tapatio, cotija cheese

BUFFALO CHICKEN BACON RANCH $12.50BUFFALO CHICKEN BACON RANCH $12.50
Buffalo chicken, crispy bacon, ranchBuffalo chicken, crispy bacon, ranch

BBQ CHICKEN JALAPENO RANCH $12.50BBQ CHICKEN JALAPENO RANCH $12.50
BBQ chicken, crispy bacon, jalapeno ranchBBQ chicken, crispy bacon, jalapeno ranch

JERK CHICKEN & CHEESE $12.50JERK CHICKEN & CHEESE $12.50
Jerk chicken, jerk sauce & mayo, banana peppersJerk chicken, jerk sauce & mayo, banana peppers

ELOTE FRIESELOTE FRIES $10.50 $10.50
Shredded cheese, corn, chipotle crema, cotija, Shredded cheese, corn, chipotle crema, cotija, 

chili pepper & limechili pepper & lime

CHICKEN TENDERSCHICKEN TENDERS

CHICKEN TENDER ROLLCHICKEN TENDER ROLL
Buffalo Style $6Buffalo Style $6

Tossed in Buffalo Sauce with Blue CheeseTossed in Buffalo Sauce with Blue Cheese

BBQ Style $6BBQ Style $6
Tossed in BBQ Sauce with Jalapeno RanchTossed in BBQ Sauce with Jalapeno Ranch

Mango Habanero $6Mango Habanero $6
Tossed in Mango Habanero with RanchTossed in Mango Habanero with Ranch

Jerk Style $6Jerk Style $6
Tossed in Jerk Sauce with Jerk MayoTossed in Jerk Sauce with Jerk Mayo

PLAIN CHICKEN TENDERSPLAIN CHICKEN TENDERS
2 PIECE 2 PIECE $6  $6     4 PIECE    4 PIECE $11 $11 

TOSSED CHICKEN TENDERSTOSSED CHICKEN TENDERS
BUFFALO | BBQ | MANGO HABANEROBUFFALO | BBQ | MANGO HABANERO 

2 PIECE 2 PIECE $7  $7     4 PIECE    4 PIECE $12 $12 

DIPPING SAUCES $1DIPPING SAUCES $1
PINK SAUCE | BUFFALO | BBQ | BLUE CHEESE | RANCHPINK SAUCE | BUFFALO | BBQ | BLUE CHEESE | RANCH

JALAPENO RANCH | JERK SAUCE | JERK MAYO | NACHO CHEESEJALAPENO RANCH | JERK SAUCE | JERK MAYO | NACHO CHEESE
HONEY MUSTARD | MANGO HABANERO | DUCK SAUCE | MAYOHONEY MUSTARD | MANGO HABANERO | DUCK SAUCE | MAYO

 

Please note prices are subject to change.Please note prices are subject to change.


